



\$~R-3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1814/2008 and Crl.M.A. 5385/2011**

ASHUTOSH VARSHENY Plaintiff
Through: Plaintiff in person.

versus

B & Q PLC PORTSWOOD HOUSE & ANOTHER
..... Defendants
Through: Mr.Gaurav Dudeja, Advocate
(Through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
09.02.2023

List on 1st May, 2023.

FEBRUARY 9, 2023
SV
CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any